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South West & South East Para Development Meet - 22/09/2024

Results - Para Development Meet SE & SW
 
Event 1  Female 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

MAXS 47Readhead, Amanda S7 1:25.87 510  1 192303

ASFS 12Flisher, A Leiya S9 1:26.02 373  2 1389909

MAXS 10Robarts, Isla S14 1:27.00 295  3 1591841

POOW 13Pettitt, Lauren S10 1:29.01 299  4 1678014

BLFW 11Watts, Pippa S10 1:29.47 294  5 1671140

TDSW 30Faithfull, Caroline S14 1:31.51 253  6 1139141

MAIS 14Hernon Matharu, Freya S10 1:35.50 242  7 1763522

HERM 12Feirn, Morgan S39 1:36.84  8 1747990

DERW 18Balling, Rachel S8 1:40.75 276  9 1490803

ASPW 16Jubb, Nancy S5 1:41.00 527  10 1434456

DAWW 12Dyer, Shelby S39 1:47.88  11 1416354

GLOW 26Turner, Rebecca S14 1:51.98 138  12 858763

SWDW 13Webb, Natalie S8 1:57.53 174  13 1302793

RURS 12Woolner, Lilian S39 1:58.34  14 1509057

TAVW 16Sheil, Chloe S7 2:00.12 186  15 1494179

SWAW 14Conway, Eloise S39 2:22.46  16 1620109

MSMS 10Challen, Marley S39 3:01.50  17 1632046

GLOW 14Williams, Lauren S39 NS  --- 1637907

EXCW 11Groft, Jessica S39 NS  --- 1646202

KIRL 21Trevor, Caitlin S14 NS  --- 1368492
 
Event 2  Open/Male 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

COSS 20Davies, Matthew S9 1:12.86 381  1 810864

LETS 15Wooden, Theo S9 1:13.79 366  2 1434873

TIVW 17Bibey, Benjamin S14 1:16.08 321  3 1601534

SWAW 15Smith, Ollie S39 1:23.11  4 1430709

BPOW 14Hollister, Harry S10 1:23.75 197  5 1405805

SWAW 19Caoili, Sean Matthew S39 1:26.51  6 1382353

TROW 23Williams, Dorian S39 1:27.68  7 1674755

COPT 41Holmes, Mark S14 1:28.78 202  8 9806

TQLW 13Johnston, Max S10 1:35.30 133  9 1615994

WDOW 17Craddock, Sam S39 1:39.57  10 1614805

BPOW 12Fawell, Isaac S10 1:46.55 95  11 1635036

CLEW 10Harvey, Rue S9 1:57.67 90  12 1652990

MSMS 11Thornton-Jones, Jasper S39 3:10.02  13 1665783

WCPS 17Stanbrook, Aidan S10 NS  --- 1360329

CRWS 19Chapman, George S39 NS  --- 1129567
 
Event 3  Female 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

EXCW 12Miller, Leonie SB39 1:11.41  1 1607769

GLOW 14Williams, Lauren SB39 NS  --- 1637907
 
Event 4  Open/Male 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

TQLW 13Johnston, Max SB9 52.49 170  1 1615994
 
Event 5  Female 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

SWAW 17Williams, Ella SM13 2:58.16 557  1 1371335

HERM 12Feirn, Morgan SM39 4:17.04  2 1747990
 
Event 6  Open/Male 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

DLCS 14Platts, Ashton SM14 2:50.43 439  1 1449787

COBW 16Curtis, Jamie SM9 2:57.72 389  2 1427974

SEAS 24Lacey, Zac SM14 3:20.07 271  3 821962
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South West & South East Para Development Meet - 22/09/2024

Results - Para Development Meet SE & SW

(Event 6  Open/Male 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Multi-Class)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

TQLW 13Johnston, Max SM10 3:55.23 147  4 1615994

BPOW 14Hollister, Harry SM10 4:11.38 120  5 1405805

CLEW 10Harvey, Rue SM9 4:23.52 119  6 1652990
 
Event 7  Female 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

ASPW 16Jubb, Nancy S5 50.83 589  1 1434456

TAVW 16Sheil, Chloe S7 1:01.48 201  2 1494179

EXCW 10Ford-Triana, Amelia S10 1:05.77 100  3 1600266

RURS 12Woolner, Lilian S39 57.96  *4 1509057

SWAW 14Conway, Eloise S39 1:23.11  *4 1620109

MSMS 10Challen, Marley S39 2:08.96  *4 1632046

ASPW 11Allen, Harmonie-Rose S39 2:24.00  *4 1780953

GODS 13Milne, India S39 2:31.63  *4 1690606

WCPS 29Beer, Chiara S6 NS  --- 1503658

EXCW 11Groft, Jessica S39 NS  --- 1646202
 
Event 8  Open/Male 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

WDOW 17Craddock, Sam S39 53.15  1 1614805
 
Event 9  Female 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

SWAW 17Williams, Ella S13 1:22.23 469  1 1371335

POOW 13Pettitt, Lauren S10 1:52.05 179  2 1678014

DERW 18Balling, Rachel S8 DQ  --- 1490803

Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water
 
Event 10  Open/Male 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SWAW 19Caoili, Sean Matthew S39 DQ  --- 1382353

False start
 
Event 11  Female 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

TDSW 30Faithfull, Caroline S14 3:13.07 263  1 1139141

KIRL 21Trevor, Caitlin S14 NS  --- 1368492
 
Event 12  Open/Male 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

DLCS 14Platts, Ashton S14 2:40.55 351  1 1449787

TIVW 17Bibey, Benjamin S14 2:42.97 336  2 1601534

SEAS 24Lacey, Zac S14 3:01.73 242  3 821962

COPT 41Holmes, Mark S14 3:15.10 196  4 9806

TROW 23Williams, Dorian S39 3:22.14  5 1674755
 
Event 15  Female 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

ASPW 16Jubb, Nancy S5 44.25 604  1 1434456

ASFS 12Flisher, A Leiya S9 38.37 397  2 1389909

POOW 13Pettitt, Lauren S10 38.90 342  3 1678014

BLFW 11Watts, Pippa S10 40.55 302  4 1671140

MAXS 10Robarts, Isla S14 39.14 277  5 1591841

DERW 18Balling, Rachel S8 47.57 261  6 1490803

TDSW 30Faithfull, Caroline S14 43.06 208  7 1139141

ASPW 15York, Sophie S6 58.06 204  8 1398680

TAVW 16Sheil, Chloe S7 55.68 193  9 1494179

SWDW 13Webb, Natalie S8 54.42 174  10 1302793

GLOW 26Turner, Rebecca S14 52.00 118  11 858763

EXCW 10Ford-Triana, Amelia S10 58.71 99  12 1600266
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South West & South East Para Development Meet - 22/09/2024

Results - Para Development Meet SE & SW

(Event 15  Female 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

HERM 12Feirn, Morgan S39 43.55  *13 1747990

RURS 12Woolner, Lilian S39 52.21  *13 1509057

EXCW 12Miller, Leonie S39 58.81  *13 1607769

MSMS 10Challen, Marley S39 1:33.85  *13 1632046

ASPW 11Allen, Harmonie-Rose S39 3:26.10  *13 1780953

WCPS 29Beer, Chiara S6 NS  --- 1503658

KIRL 21Trevor, Caitlin S14 NS  --- 1368492

GLOW 14Williams, Lauren S39 NS  --- 1637907
 
Event 16  Open/Male 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

COBW 16Curtis, Jamie S9 30.93 491  1 1427974

LETS 15Wooden, Theo S9 33.19 397  2 1434873

COSS 20Davies, Matthew S9 34.39 357  3 810864

TIVW 17Bibey, Benjamin S14 34.35 277  4 1601534

SEAS 24Lacey, Zac S14 35.80 245  5 821962

BPOW 12Fawell, Isaac S10 46.96 109  6 1635036

CLEW 10Harvey, Rue S9 55.87 83  7 1652990

TROW 23Williams, Dorian S39 38.02  *8 1674755

SWAW 19Caoili, Sean Matthew S39 38.77  *8 1382353

MSMS 11Thornton-Jones, Jasper S39 1:35.60  *8 1665783

WCPS 17Stanbrook, Aidan S10 NS  --- 1360329
 
Event 17  Female 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

SWAW 17Williams, Ella SB13 1:28.78 613  1 1371335

MAXS 47Readhead, Amanda SB6 1:56.33 543  2 192303

MAXS 10Robarts, Isla SB14 1:56.04 267  3 1591841

ASPW 16Jubb, Nancy SB4 2:47.94 240  4 1434456

MAIS 14Hernon Matharu, Freya SB9 2:04.42 183  5 1763522

BLFW 11Watts, Pippa SB9 2:14.71 145  6 1671140

SWDW 13Webb, Natalie SB8 2:34.35 117  7 1302793

DAWW 12Dyer, Shelby SB39 2:17.51  *8 1416354

RURS 12Woolner, Lilian SB39 2:23.96  *8 1509057

HERM 12Feirn, Morgan SB39 2:24.67  *8 1747990

SWAW 14Conway, Eloise SB39 4:29.18  *8 1620109

MSMS 10Challen, Marley SB39 4:36.17  *8 1632046

DERW 18Balling, Rachel SB8 NS  --- 1490803

EXCW 11Groft, Jessica SB39 NS  --- 1646202
 
Event 18  Open/Male 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

COSS 20Davies, Matthew SB8 1:26.37 488  1 810864

DLCS 14Platts, Ashton SB14 1:30.44 354  2 1449787

TIVW 17Bibey, Benjamin SB14 1:35.60 300  3 1601534

TQLW 13Johnston, Max SB9 1:53.99 174  4 1615994

COPT 41Holmes, Mark SB14 1:57.04 164  5 9806

CLEW 10Harvey, Rue SB9 2:11.95 112  6 1652990

BPOW 12Fawell, Isaac SB8 3:42.98 28  7 1635036

SWAW 15Smith, Ollie SB39 1:51.08  *8 1430709

TROW 23Williams, Dorian SB39 1:59.91  *8 1674755

MSMS 11Thornton-Jones, Jasper SB39 4:28.65  *8 1665783

WDOW 17Craddock, Sam SB39 DQ  --- 1614805

Arm movements not simultaneous or in the same horizontal plane

WCPS 17Stanbrook, Aidan SB10 NS  --- 1360329

CRWS 19Chapman, George SB39 NS  --- 1129567
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South West & South East Para Development Meet - 22/09/2024

Results - Para Development Meet SE & SW
 
Event 19  Female 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EXCW 10Ford-Triana, Amelia S10 DQ  --- 1600266

Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water

EXCW 11Groft, Jessica S39 NS  --- 1646202
 
Event 20  Open/Male 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

WDOW 17Craddock, Sam S39 56.27  1 1614805
 
Event 21  Female 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

ASFS 12Flisher, A Leiya S9 1:32.67 385  1 1389909

SWAW 17Williams, Ella S13 1:31.29 361  2 1371335

POOW 13Pettitt, Lauren S10 1:40.76 301  3 1678014

MAIS 14Hernon Matharu, Freya S10 1:44.14 272  4 1763522

MAXS 10Robarts, Isla S14 1:43.10 259  5 1591841

TDSW 30Faithfull, Caroline S14 1:47.82 226  6 1139141

SWDW 13Webb, Natalie S8 2:15.40 181  7 1302793

TAVW 16Sheil, Chloe S7 2:12.72 180  8 1494179

BLFW 11Watts, Pippa S10 2:06.01 154  9 1671140

ASPW 15York, Sophie S6 2:38.91 145  10 1398680

GLOW 26Turner, Rebecca S14 2:12.55 122  11 858763

GLOW 14Williams, Lauren S39 NS  --- 1637907
 
Event 22  Open/Male 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

LETS 15Wooden, Theo S9 1:25.74 308  1 1434873

COPT 41Holmes, Mark S14 1:43.53 181  2 9806

BPOW 14Hollister, Harry S10 1:43.59 169  3 1405805

BPOW 12Fawell, Isaac S10 2:13.82 79  4 1635036

SWAW 19Caoili, Sean Matthew S39 1:43.81  *5 1382353

SWAW 15Smith, Ollie S39 1:52.07  *5 1430709

MSMS 11Thornton-Jones, Jasper S39 3:15.84  *5 1665783
 
Event 23  Female 10 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

ASPW 15York, Sophie S6 9:35.90 184  1 1398680

KIRL 21Trevor, Caitlin S14 NS  --- 1368492
 
Event 24  Open/Male 10 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time ID# Para

COBW 16Curtis, Jamie S9 5:17.61 466  1 1427974

COSS 20Davies, Matthew S9 5:37.21 390  2 810864

LETS 15Wooden, Theo S9 5:40.38 379  3 1434873

DLCS 14Platts, Ashton S14 5:37.23 372  4 1449787

BPOW 14Hollister, Harry S10 6:59.55 175  5 1405805


